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Gillinghams Coaches

Durhams Premier Coach Company

Established in the mid 1940’s, Gillingham Coaches is a family owned 
business based in Stanley, County Durham.

We aim to provide a competitively priced, reliable service tailored 
to the needs of our individual clients.

We have a range of vehicles available from 7 to 70 seats. Our 
vehicles are of the highest quality and we cater for every occasion.

Give us a call today on 0127 234 472 for a no-obligation quotation.



Day Trips 2015

DestinationDates Price

Royal Quays and Boundary Mills
Shopping Trip

Tuesday, 17th March £5.00

March 2015

SkiptonSaturday, 28th March £12.00

DestinationDates Price

Sunday, 5th April

April 2015

WhitbySunday, 12th April £11.00

£10.00

HalifaxSaturday, 18th April £12.00

Sunday, 19th April

KeswickSunday, 26th April £11.00

£10.00

Richmond and Hawes

Keswick



Day Trips 2015

DestinationDates Price

Sunday, 3rd May

May 2015

Gretna Green and CarlisleMonday, 4th May £12.00

£10.00

HelmsleySunday, 10th May £11.00

Sunday, 17th May

Haughton Grange Garden Centre 
and Whitehaven

Sunday, 24th May

Edinburgh

Grasmere

Monday, 25th May £12.00

£11.00

£10.00Skipton

Gretna and Moffat

ScarboroughSaturday, 30th May £12.00

£10.00Sunday, 31st May

BridlingtonSaturday, 27th June £12.00

Sunday, 28th June Dalby Mills and Harrogate £10 .00

DestinationDates Price

Sunday, 7th June

June 2015

Redcar and Saltburn

Tuesday, 9th June £5.00

£11.00

Sunday, 21st June Gretna Green and Outlet £11.00

£10.00Whitby

Royal Quays and Boundary Mills
Shopping Trip

Sunday, 14th June



Day Trips 2015

DestinationDates Price

July 2015

Amble and SeahousesSunday, 5th July £11.00

Sunday, 12th July

Sunday, 19th July

Helmsley and Hutton le Hole

Dewsbury

Harrogate

Saturday, 25th July £12.00

£11.00

£10.00

Sunderland Air ShowSaturday, 25th July £6.00

£10.00Sunday, 26th July Scarborough

Tuesday, 11th August

KelsoeSunday, 16th August £11.00

£6.00

HullSaturday, 22nd August £12.00

South ShieldsSaturday, 22nd August £6.00

Keswick and Windermere

Berwick and Eyemouth

Sunday, 23rd August

£12.00

£11.00Sunday, 30th August

Monday, 31st August

Thornton le Dale

Dalton Park and South Shields
Shopping Trip

£10.00

DestinationDates Price

August 2015

Holy IslandSunday, 2nd August £11.00

Sunday, 9th August £10.00Bowness and Windermere



Day Trips 2015

DestinationDates Price

Sunday, 6th September

September 2015

Harrogate - Shopping TripTuesday, 8th September £10.00

£10.00Redcar and Saltburn

CarlisleSunday, 13th September £11.00

Bury £12.00

Sunday, 20th September

WhitbySunday, 27th September £11.00

£10.00

Saturday, 19th September

Amble and Seahouses

DestinationDates Price

Sunday, 4th October

October 2015

MacArthur Glen and York
Shopping Trip

Saturday, 10th October £10.00

£10.00

LeedsSaturday, 24th October £12.00

Grassington



Day Trips 2015

DestinationDates Price

Skipton Yuletide Festival and
Christmas Market
Shopping Trip

Sunday, 6th December £11.00

December 2015

DestinationDates Price

Royal Quays and Boundary Mills
Shopping Trip

Tuesday, 10th November £5.00

November 2015

DoncasterSaturday, 28th November £12.00

Harrogate Christmas MarketSunday, 29th November £10.00



DestinationDates Price

Burlington Hotel, Sandown
Isle of Wight

Saturday 6th - 13th June £325.00

Dublin, Wexford, Bantry, DublinSaturday 4th - 11th July £385.00

Somerset Hotel, LlandudnoSaturday 18th - 25th July £350.00

Weekly Tours 2015



Terms & Conditions of Travel:
By law all under 5’s must have their own seat to travel in, therefore 
we are unable to offer free child seats.

Alcohol is not permitted and smoking is against the law on all 
coaches. Passengers found smoking or drinking on board our 
coaches will be removed from the vehicle at the earliest possible 
opportunity, and will not be allowed to re-board. The driver can 
refuse travel to any passenger he/she feels may risk the safety or 
passengers or staff on the vehicle.

Seatbelts are fi tted as standard on all our coaches, and it is your 
responsibility to wear them.



Booking Details:
For full details on any of our Day Trips or Holiday Tours or to book 
call 01207 234472 during offi ce hours (Monday to Friday 9am to 
5pm) or  e-mail us anytime at enquiries@gillinghamscoaches.co.uk.

If you would like to be added to our mailing list to ensure you are kept 
up to date with all the trips we have on offer then please email us at
enquiries@gillinghamscoaches.co.uk. If you would prefer to be 
kept updated by post then please call the offi ce and let us know.

*Note further trips will be added during the course of the year 
please call the offi ce for details.



We pride ourselves on providing a 
friendly, reliable and competitive 
service and we look forward to
your custom.



Contact us:
e: enquiries@gillinghamcoaches.co.uk
w: www.gillinghamcoaches.co.uk


